
MCALISTER-SPAULDING 01 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 02 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 03 AM
Bus 1 Bus 2 Bus 3
1 7:48 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:39 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:50 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 7:55 am 1260 SPRUCE STREET 2 7:46 am 39 EAST STREET NORTH 2 7:51 am REMINGTON ST & HARMON DR/MAYBERRY ROAD
3 7:55 am 1090 RUSSELL AVE 3 7:51 am 897 EAST STREET SOUTH 3 7:53 am 190 POOLE ROAD
4 7:55 am 1085 RUSSELL AVE 4 7:53 am 1227 HARVEY LANE 4 7:55 am 452 REMINGTON STREET
5 7:56 am 1047 RUSSELL AVE 5 7:55 am 1150 EAST STREET SOUTH 5 7:56 am CNR PROSPECT STREET & WHITFIELD WAY
6 7:57 am 820 RUSSELL AVE 6 7:56 am 1054 EAST STREET SOUTH 6 7:57 am 315 PROSPECT STREET
7 7:59 am 420 HALLADAY AVE WEST 7 7:56 am 1006 EAST STREET SOUTH 7 7:57 am 315 PROSPECT STREET
8 8:00 am 501 HALLADAY AVE WEST 8 7:57 am 996 EAST STREET SOUTH 8 7:59 am 70 AUSTIN STREET
9 8:00 am 514 HALLADAY AVENUE WEST 9 7:58 am BROOK HILL VILLAGE 9 8:03 am 1441 SUFFIELD STREET
10 8:00 am 569 HALLADAY AVE WEST 10 7:58 am 884 EAST STREET SOUTH 10 8:04 am 1467 SUFFIELD STREET
11 8:00 am 574 HALLADAY AVE WEST 11 7:59 am 875 BOSTON NECK ROAD 11 8:06 am 1020 SUFFIELD STREET
12 8:01 am CHERRY BROOK LANE & SYCAMORE LANE 12 8:00 am 856 BOSTON NECK ROAD 12 8:06 am 962 SUFFIELD STREET
13 8:02 am 739 HALLADAY AVE WEST 13 8:00 am 766 BOSTON NECK ROAD 13 8:07 am 815 SUFFIELD STREET
14 8:03 am 856 HALLADAY AVE WEST 14 8:00 am HERITAGE TRL & SETTLEMENT CIRCLE 14 8:08 am 787 SUFFIELD STREET
15 8:04 am 878 HALLADAY AVE WEST 15 8:00 am 63 HERITAGE TRL 15 8:08 am 770 SUFFIELD STREET
16 8:05 am 1047 HALLADAY AVE WEST 16 8:00 am 67 REDSTONE RD 16 8:08 am 741 SUFFIELD STREET
17 8:05 am 1164 HALLADAY AVE WEST 17 8:01 am REDSTONE RD & ARBOR WAY 17 8:09 am 691 SUFFIELD STREET
18 8:06 am 1200 HALLADAY AVE WEST 18 8:02 am 23 REDSTONE RD 18 8:11 am SOUTH MAIN STREET & LIMRIC LANE
19 8:06 am 1212 HALLADAY AVE WEST 19 8:03 am BOSTON NECK ROAD& LATHAM LANE 19 8:11 am 432 SOUTH MAIN STREET
20 8:08 am 1904 HILL STREET 20 8:03 am 712 BOSTON NECK ROAD 20 8:12 am 411 SOUTH MAIN STREET
21 8:09 am 1686 HILL STREET 21 8:03 am 613 BOSTON NECK ROAD 21 8:12 am 384 SOUTH MAIN STREET
22 8:09 am 1667 HILL STREET 22 8:03 am DIANE LANE & JACQUELINE CIRCLE 22 8:13 am 214 SOUTH MAIN STREET
23 8:10 am 1552 HILL STREET 23 8:04 am 61 DIANE LANE 23 8:14 am ORR AVE & SOUTH MAIN STREET
24 8:10 am 1523 HILL STREET 24 8:05 am 81 SUSAN DRIVE 24 8:14 am BARRY PLACE & SOUTH MAIN STREET
25 8:11 am 1375 HILL STREET 25 8:06 am 761 MATHER STREET 25 8:20 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
26 8:11 am 1288 HILL STREET 26 8:07 am 775 MATHER STREET 26 8:25 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
27 8:11 am 1262 HILL STREET 27 8:07 am 783 MATHER STREET 27 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD
28 8:13 am 1104 HILL STREET 28 8:08 am 910 MATHER STREET
29 8:14 am 820 HILL STREET 29 8:08 am 830 MATHER STREET
30 8:16 am 659 HILL STREET 30 8:15 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
31 8:16 am 644 HILL STREET 31 8:20 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
32 8:17 am 409 HILL STREET 32 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD
33 8:19 am 65 HILL STREET
34 8:20 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
35 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
36 8:40 am SUFFIELD BUS YARD

MCALISTER-SPAULDING 04 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 05 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 06 AM
Bus 4 Bus 5 Bus 6
1 7:34 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:57 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:39 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 7:42 am 2340 MOUNTAIN ROAD 2 7:59 am 100 NORTH MAIN STREET 2 7:46 am 1800 MOUNTAIN RD
3 7:47 am 3194 MOUNTAIN ROAD 3 8:00 am BREWSTER BLDG 3 7:51 am 3090 PHELPS ROAD
4 7:51 am 3750 MOUNTAIN ROAD 4 8:00 am DAY AVE & N MAIN ST 4 7:52 am 3100 PHELPS ROAD
5 7:52 am CHESTNUT CIRCLE & CHESTNUT DRIVE 5 8:00 am 532 NORTH MAIN STREET 5 7:53 am 3310 PHELPS ROAD
6 7:54 am 4028 MOUNTAIN ROAD 6 8:02 am 24 WREN DRIVE 6 7:53 am 3531 PHELPS ROAD
7 7:55 am 4074 MOUNTAIN ROAD 7 8:03 am 134 WREN DRIVE 7 7:53 am 3562 PHELPS ROAD
8 7:55 am 4084 MOUNTAIN ROAD 8 8:04 am 142 QUAIL RUN ROAD 8 7:54 am 3700 PHELPS RD
9 7:55 am 4054 MOUNTAIN ROAD 9 8:05 am KILDEER LANE & QUAIL RUN ROAD 9 7:55 am PARTIDGE MEADOWS & PHELPS ROAD
10 7:56 am 4013 MOUNTAIN ROAD 10 8:06 am 32 QUAIL RUN ROAD 10 7:55 am 3810 PHELPS ROAD
11 7:57 am MOUNTAIN ROAD & SUNSET DRIVE 11 8:07 am 358 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 11 7:56 am 3864 PHELPS ROAD
12 7:58 am 3815 MOUNTAIN ROAD 12 8:08 am 489 MAPLETON AVE 12 7:57 am 3942 PHELPS ROAD
13 7:58 am 3805 MOUNTAIN ROAD 13 8:09 am 449 MAPLETON AVE 13 7:58 am 825 COPPER HILL ROAD
14 7:59 am 30 LEBRIA ROAD 14 8:13 am 94 MOUNTAIN ROAD 14 7:59 am 875 COPPER HILL RD
15 8:01 am 236 BABBS ROAD 15 8:14 am 202 MOUNTAIN ROAD 15 7:59 am 905 COPPER HILL ROAD
16 8:01 am 328 BABBS ROAD 16 8:14 am BRIGHT HORIZONS DAYCARE - 228 MOUNTAIN RD 16 7:59 am 915 COPPER HILL ROAD
17 8:03 am BABBS ROAD & FOREST ROAD 17 8:15 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE 17 8:06 am 1180 NEWGATE ROAD
18 8:03 am 557 BABBS ROAD 18 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 18 8:07 am 1092 NEWGATE ROAD
19 8:04 am BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY DRIVE 19 8:45 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 19 8:08 am 1054 NEWGATE RD
20 8:05 am BABBS ROAD & BROADLEAF CIRCLE 20 8:08 am 1045 NEWGATE RPAD
21 8:05 am BABBS ROAD & HALLADAY 21 8:08 am 1005 NEWGATE ROAD
22 8:06 am 107 BABBS ROAD 22 8:08 am 915 NEWGATE RD
23 8:09 am 3295 MOUNTAIN ROAD 23 8:08 am 895 NEWGATE ROAD
24 8:11 am 3115 MOUNTAIN ROAD 24 8:08 am 870 NEWGATE ROAD
25 8:20 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 25 8:09 am 849 NEWGATE ROAD
26 8:25 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE 26 8:09 am 824 NEWGATE ROAD
27 8:40 am M&J BUS 27 8:10 am 762 NEWGATE ROAD

28 8:20 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
29 8:25 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
30 8:40 am SUFFIELD BUS YARD

ELEMENTARY AM BUS SCHEDULE



ELEMENTARY AM BUS SCHEDULE
MCALISTER-SPAULDING 07 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 08 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 10 AM
Bus 7 Bus 8 Bus 10
1 7:48 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:43 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:44 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 7:51 am CNR SOUTH STREET & WAISCOT LANE 2 7:47 am 376 MAPLETON AVE 2 7:47 am 65 BRIDGE STREET
3 7:52 am 510 SOUTH STREET 3 7:49 am 550 MAPLETON AVE 3 7:49 am BRIDGE STREET & DYLAN DRIVE
4 7:53 am 225 SOUTH MAIN STREET 4 7:49 am 570 MAPLETON AVE 4 7:52 am 869 BRIDGE STREET
5 7:54 am FOXMEADE & WILLOW CREEK AVE 5 7:50 am 317 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 5 7:52 am 899 BRIDGE STREET
6 7:55 am 41 KENT AVE 6 7:50 am 367 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 6 7:53 am 947 BRIDGE ST
7 7:56 am 197 KENT AVE 7 7:51 am 390 THOMPSONVILLE RD 7 7:53 am 15 DEVINE ROAD
8 7:56 am 217/224 KENT AVE 8 7:51 am 402 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 8 7:54 am 39 DEVINE ROAD
9 7:59 am 336 BOSTON NECK ROAD 9 7:52 am 460 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 9 7:55 am 19 EAST STREET SOUTH
10 7:59 am 316 BOSTON NECK ROAD 10 7:53 am 578 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 10 7:55 am 70 EAST STREET SOUTH
11 7:59 am 204 KENT AVE 11 7:53 am 4TH ST & THOMPSONVILLE RD 11 7:55 am 217 EAST STREET SOUTH
12 8:00 am 76 KENT AVE 12 7:54 am 39 3RD STREET 12 7:56 am 83 EAST STREET SOUTH
13 8:00 am 62 KENT AVE 13 7:55 am 2ND STREET & CROSS STREET 13 7:56 am 247 EAST STREET SOUTH
14 8:00 am 5 LAFOUNTAIN ROAD 14 7:55 am 58 2ND STREET 14 7:58 am ALEXANDER LANE & EAST STREET SOUTH
15 8:00 am 8 SUTULA ROAD 15 7:56 am 1ST ST & THOMPSONVILLE RD 15 7:59 am BRANCH ROAD & EAST STREET SOUTH
16 8:01 am 755 SOUTH STREET 16 7:56 am CASSOTTA LANE & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 16 8:00 am 719 EAST STREET SOUTH
17 8:03 am 1267 SOUTH STREET 17 7:57 am RAWLINGS BROOK ROAD & THOMPSONVILLE ROAD 17 8:00 am CRN EAST STREET SOUTH & PAPER STREET
18 8:03 am 1254 SOUTH ST 18 7:57 am 856 EAST STREET NORTH 18 8:01 am 514 EAST STREET SOUTH
19 8:04 am 100 SPENCER STREET 19 7:57 am 1044 EAST STREET NORTH 19 8:02 am 280 EAST STREET SOUTH
20 8:06 am 430 HALE STREET 20 7:57 am 1122 EAST STREET NORTH 20 8:03 am 190 EAST STREET SOUTH
21 8:07 am 631 HALE STREET 21 7:58 am 1158 EAST STREET NORTH 21 8:04 am 21 CONSERVATION RD
22 8:08 am 800 HALE ST 22 8:00 am 18 MEADOW WOOD DRIVE 22 8:04 am 470 BRIDGE STREET
23 8:09 am 835 HALE STREET 23 8:00 am 9 MEADOW WOOD DRIVE 23 8:05 am 425 THRALL AVE - DRIVEWAY ON BRIDGE ST -
24 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 24 8:01 am 1189 MAPLETON AVE JUST BEFORE STOP SIGN
25 8:25 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE 25 8:02 am MAPLETON AVE & ROYAL OAK LANE 24 8:06 am 384 BRIDGE STREET
26 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 26 8:02 am 1397 MAPLETON AVE 25 8:06 am 346 BRIDGE STREET

27 8:03 am 1456 MAPLETON AVE 26 8:07 am BRANDYWINE LANE & BRIDGE
28 8:03 am 1465 MAPLETON AVE 27 8:10 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE
29 8:03 am 1490 MAPLETON AVE 28 8:20 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
30 8:03 am 1500 MAPLETON AVE 29 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD
31 8:05 am 1761 MAPLETON AVE
32 8:05 am 420 HICKORY ST
33 8:05 am 396 HICKORY STREET
34 8:05 am 1069 EAST STREET NORTH
35 8:15 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE
36 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
37 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD

MCALISTER-SPAULDING 11 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 12 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 14 AM
Bus 11 Bus 12 Bus 14
1 7:42 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:51 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:41 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 7:45 am 356 NORTH MAIN STREET 2 7:56 am 26 SOUTH GRAND STREET 2 7:47 am 185 NORTH GRAND STREET
3 7:46 am 480 NORTH MAIN ST 3 7:56 am 141 SOUTH GRAND STREET 3 7:48 am 193 NORTH GRAND STREET
4 7:49 am 878 NORTH STREET 4 7:57 am 279 SOUTH GRAND STREET 4 7:48 am 211 NORTH GRAND STREET
5 7:50 am 998 NORTH STREET 5 7:58 am 399 SOUTH GRAND STREET 5 7:49 am 241 NORTH GRAND STREET
6 7:51 am 1160 NORTH STREET 6 7:59 am 1080 SOUTH GRAND STREET 6 7:49 am 258 NORTH GRAND STREET
7 7:52 am 1372 NORTH STREET 7 8:02 am 1225 SOUTH GRAND STREET 7 7:50 am 274 NORTH GRAND STREET
8 7:52 am 1382 NORTH STREET 8 8:02 am 1251 SOUTH GRAND STREET 8 7:50 am 360 NORTH GRAND STREET
9 7:55 am 1870 NORTH STREET 9 8:03 am 1281 SOUTH GRAND STREET 9 7:51 am 400 NORTH GRAND STREET
10 7:55 am 1739 NORTH STREET 10 8:03 am 1295 SOUTH GRAND STREET 10 7:52 am 579 NORTH GRAND STREET
11 7:56 am 1563 NORTH STREET 11 8:07 am 1321 SHELDON STREET 11 7:52 am 585 NORTH GRAND STREET
12 7:57 am 1465 NORTH STREET 12 8:08 am ROSEWOOD DRIVE & SHELDON STREET 12 7:53 am 740 NORTH GRAND STREET
13 7:58 am 58 LONGVIEW DRIVE 13 8:10 am PEMBROKE DRIVE & TAINTOR STREET 13 7:54 am 760 NORTH GRAND STREET
14 7:59 am CLAY CREEK DRIVE & WINDBROOK DRIVE 14 8:11 am 90 TAINTOR STREET 14 7:55 am 917 NORTH GRAND STREET
15 8:00 am CEDAR CREST LANE & CLAY CREEK DRIVE 15 8:11 am 6 TAINTOR STREET 15 7:56 am 1056 NORTH GRAND STREET
8:02 am COLD SPRING LANE & SHALLOW BROOK WAY 16 8:12 am 760 SHELDON STREET 16 7:57 am 1188 NORTH GRAND STREET
17 8:02 am COLD SPRING LANE & SILVER CREEK DRIVE 17 8:12 am 725 SHELDON STREET 17 7:59 am 1714 NORTH GRAND STREET
18 8:04 am 123 RANDALL DRIVE 8:13 am MAGNOLIA DRIVE & PLANTATION DRIVE 18 8:01 am 1345 NORTH GRAND STREET
19 8:05 am FAIR HILL LANE & RANDALL DRIVE 19 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 19 8:02 am 1239 NORTH GRAND STREET
20 8:05 am 1275 NORTH STREET 20 8:20 am 825 MOUNTAIN ROAD 20 8:02 am 1111 NORTH STONE
21 8:06 am 1203 NORTH STREET 21 8:25 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE 21 8:02 am 1050 NORTH STONE STREET
22 8:09 am 617 NORTH STREET 22 8:40 am M&J BUS- SUFFIELD YARD 22 8:03 am 920 NORTH STONE STREET
23 8:10 am 595 NORTH MAIN STREET 23 8:03 am 903 NORTH STONE STREET
24 8:10 am 575 NORTH MAIN STREET 24 8:04 am 823 NORTH STONE STREET
25 8:11 am 523 NORTH MAIN STREET 25 8:05 am 800 NORTH STONE STREET
26 8:11 am 497 NORTH MAIN STREET 26 8:05 am 705 NORTH STONE STREET
27 8:15 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE 27 8:06 am 559 NORTH STONE STREET
28 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 28 8:06 am 90 NORTH STONE STREET
29 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD 29 8:07 am 1883 SPRUCE STREET

30 8:07 am 1828 SPRUCE ST
31 8:08 am 585 NORTH GRAND STREET
32 8:08 am 575 NORTH GRAND STREET X-O
33 8:09 am 285 NORTH GRAND STREET
34 8:09 am 251 NORTH GRAND STREET
35 8:13 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
36 8:23 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE
37 8:43 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD



ELEMENTARY AM BUS SCHEDULE

MCALISTER-SPAULDING 15 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 16 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 17 AM
Bus 15 Bus 16 Bus 17
1 7:45 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:49 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:54 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 7:53 am 61 SOUTH STONE STREET 2 7:54 am 478 THRALL AVE 2 7:59 am 483 BOSTON NECK RD
3 7:53 am 87 SOUTH STONE STREET 3 7:54 am LOOMIS ROAD & THRALL AVE 3 8:00 am 450 BOSTON NECK ROAD
4 7:54 am 130 SOUTH STONE STREET 4 7:55 am 560 THRALL AVE 4 8:01 am 363 BOSTON NECK ROAD
5 7:54 am 141 SOUTH STONE STREET 5 7:55 am 575 THRALL AVE 5 8:02 am 6 WISTERIA LANE
6 7:55 am 180 SOUTH STONE STREET 6 7:56 am 610 THRALL AVE 6 8:02 am 10 WISTERIA LANE
7 7:55 am 179 SOUTH STONE STREET 7 7:56 am 611 THRALL AVE 7 8:03 am TYLER LANE & WISTERIA LANE
8 7:57 am 330 SOUTH STONE STREET 8 7:57 am 700 THRALL AVE 8 8:03 am HYDRANGEA LANE & WISTERIA LANE
9 7:57 am 388 SOUTH STONE STREET 9 7:58 am 911 THRALL AVE 9 8:04 am 36 WISTERIA LANE
10 7:58 am 434 WARNERTOWN RD 10 7:59 am 915 THRALL AVE 10 8:04 am 42 WISTERIA LANE
11 7:59 am 536 WARNERTOWN ROAD 11 7:59 am 921 THRALL AVE 11 8:05 am 52 HUNTERS CROSSING
12 7:59 am 555 WARNERTOWN ROAD 12 7:59 am 975 THRALL AVE 12 8:06 am 31 STONY BROOK DRIVE
13 8:00 am 581 WARNERTOWN ROAD 13 7:59 am 268 EAST STREET NORTH 13 8:07 am STONY BROOK DRIVE & TYLER LANE
14 8:01 am 1576 NORTH STONE STREET 14 7:59 am CANAL ROAD & EAST STREET NORTH 14 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
15 8:04 am 1090 RATLEY ROAD 15 8:00 am 278 EAST STREET NORTH 15 8:25 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE
16 8:05 am 992 RATLEY ROAD 16 8:01 am MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE 16 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD
17 8:06 am 885 RATLEY ROAD 17 8:02 am PEBBLESTONE CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
18 8:06 am 815 RATLEY RD 18 8:02 am SALMON RUN & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
19 8:06 am 723 RATLEY RD 19 8:03 am DAVENTRY HILL LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
20 8:09 am 495 RATLEY ROAD 20 8:03 am LANDING CIRCLE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE
21 8:11 am 130 RATLEY ROAD 21 8:04 am EAST GRAYLING LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE &
22 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY                       WEST GRAYLING LANE
23 8:25 am MCALLISTER INTERMEDIATE 22 8:04 am DUSKY LANE & SUFFELD MEADOW DRIVE
24 8:40 am SUFFIELD BUS YARD 23 8:05 am EASTBASS LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE &

                      SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE & SUFFIELD DRIVE EXT
24 8:05 am ALEWIFE LANE & SUFFIELD MEADOW DRIVE EXT
25 8:07 am 355 EAST STREET NORTH
26 8:08 am 994 OVERHILL DRIVE
27 8:08 am CATHERINE LANE & OVERHILL DRIVE
28 8:09 am 924 OVERHILL DRIVE
29 8:09 am OVERHILL DRIVE & WILLIAMS CIRCLE
30 8:10 am OVER HILL DRIVE & WOODLAND TER
31 8:11 am COUNTRYSIDE LANE & WOODLAND TER
32 8:11 am OVERHILL DR & RIVERVIEW TER
33 8:11 am 441 THRALL AVE
34 8:15 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
35 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
36 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD

MCALISTER-SPAULDING 18 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 19 AM MCALISTER-SPAULDING 21 AM
Bus 18 Bus 19 Bus 21
1 8:06 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:53 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 7:52 am SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 8:06 am RIDGEWOOD DRIVE & WOOD HOLLOW ROAD 2 7:53 am 191 RUSSELL AVE 2 8:01 am 820 BURBANK AVE
3 8:06 am POND VIEW LANE & RIDGEWOOD DRIVE 3 7:53 am RUSSELL AVE & THISTLEDOWN 3 8:02 am 55 DOUGLAS STREET
4 8:06 am LAKE ROAD & GRIFFIN ROAD 4 7:54 am 560 RUSSELL AVE 4 8:02 am 844 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD
5 8:08 am GRIFFIN ROAD & JACKSON DRIVE 5 7:54 am 350 HALLADAY AVE WEST 5 8:04 am 621 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD
6 8:09 am BIRCH ROAD & GRIFFIN ROAD 6 7:55 am 280 HALLADAY AVE WEST 6 8:05 am 45 COWAN STREET
7 8:12 am EDGEWOOD DRIVE & STRATTON FARMS ROAD 7 7:55 am 169 HALLADAY AVE WEST 7 8:06 am 19 WOODWORTH STREET
8 8:12 am 42 STRATTON FARMS ROAD 8 7:56 am 143 HALLADAY AVE EAST 8 8:08 am 1007 RIVER BLVD
9 8:14 am 775 COPPER HILL ROAD 9 7:56 am 171 HALLADAY AVE EAST 9 8:09 am 1293 RIVER BLVD
10 8:14 am 785 COPPER HILL ROAD 10 7:56 am HALLADAY AVE E & SOMERWYND LN 10 8:10 am HARBOURSIDE DRIVE & RIVER BLVD
11 8:15 am PHELPS ROAD & OLD FARMS LANE 11 7:56 am 5 MELROSE LANE 11 8:11 am 10 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
12 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY 12 7:57 am 31 FARMSTEAD LANE 12 8:12 am SUNNYVIEW DRIVE & VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
13 8:20 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE 13 7:58 am 203 HALLADAY AVE EAST 13 8:13 am 115 PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
14 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD 14 8:00 am BARNDOOR HILL DRIVE & MAPLETON AVE 14 8:14 am PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE & SUNNYVIEW DRIVE

15 8:01 am 70 HIGHLAND RIDGE DRIVE 15 8:14 am 1457 EAST STREET NORTH
16 8:01 am 10 HIGHLAND RIDGE DRIVE 16 8:14 am 1479 MAPLETON AVE
17 8:01 am 1053 MAPLETON AVE 17 8:15 am 1227 MAPLETON AVE
18 8:02 am 950 MAPLETON AVE 18 8:15 am 1189 MAPLETON AVE
19 8:02 am 951 MAPLETON AVE 19 8:15 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
20 8:03 am 890 MAPLETON AVE 20 8:25 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
21 8:04 am 741 MAPLETON AVE 21 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIED
22 8:05 am 715 MAPLETON AVE
23 8:05 am 4 LISE CIRCLE
24 8:06 am 24 LISE CIRCLE
25 8:10 am 116 MARBERN DRIVE
26 8:11 am 75 BROOKSIDE DRIVE
27 8:15 am MCALISTER INTERMEDIATE
28 8:25 am SPAULDING ELEMENTARY
29 8:40 am M&J BUS - SUFFIELD


